Parshva Enterprises Ltd.

C.I.N=U51909MH2017PLC297910



Date: 16/10/2019

To
The Manager
BSE Limited
1st Floor, P. J. Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai-400001

Sub: Submission of Certificate Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Ref: Scrip Code-542694

Dear Sir/ Madam,

With reference to the above captioned subject, Please find enclosed herewith the Certificate duly signed by both Compliance Officer of the Company and by the authorized representative of our Share Transfer Agent, M/s Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. for half year ended 30th September, 2019 pursuant to Regulation 7 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully

For and on behalf of Parshva Enterprises Limited

Prashant Vora
(Managing Director)

Encl.: as above



Parshva Enterprises Ltd.

C.I.N=U51909MH2017PLC297910



CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 7(3) OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (LISTING OBLIGATION AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATION, 2015

FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

In accordance with Regulation 7(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, we hereby certify that all the activities in relation to both physical and electronic share transfer facility (Dematerialisation and Rematerialisation) for half year ended September 30, 2019, are maintained by Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. (SEBI Registration No. INRO00001385), the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent-of-the Company.

For Parshva Enterprises Limited

Prashant Vora Compliance Officer

Date: 14/10/2019 Place: Mumbai

For Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Authorized Signatory

Date: 15 10 2019 Place: Mumbai